© 2000 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS006113 www.fairchildsemi.com
September 1986
Revised February 2000
D
M
74A
L
S

mately half the power
■ 3-STATE buffer-type outputs drive bus lines directly
Ordering Code:
Device also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Connection Diagram
Order Number Package Number Package Description
DM74ALS374WM M20B 20-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-013, 0.300 Wide
DM74ALS374SJ M20D 20-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II, 5.3mm Wide
DM74ALS374N N20A 20-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
查询DM74ALS374供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
www.fairchildsemi.com 2